Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

[r—— Illl\r‘
Fake rate vs d| — é?\ﬂ“? IS'(t

0.6

0 E 551510 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.01F
< F
°© F
#.009F
> E
2.008F
&.007F
8 f
£.006f
=] E
1{).005:—
0.004F
0.003f

0.002F
0.001 R L i lki.n'

.....................................

Ratio

1.

1

0.

O bl
| |
2

J ”hiiu"ﬂ

05

5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

: I
20 15 -10 5 0

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0995-20-15-10 -5 0 5

ﬁf..:ﬂ%i“iiy“mﬁ'f"‘“f*’ﬁ &

10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

VI Ullg
ne M
updat

ey24/g%§SW_13_2_X_2023-06-05-1lOO/src/DQM_TT_mkFit-DQM_mod_updated mod-127 |

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

1_

0.6
0.4

0.21-

1 o S ST

095

_:i_é
H

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

..............................................

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8f

0.7

0.6

0.5F

0.4F

0.3F

10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


